

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 10-12/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1308-1310 OF 2009

SHRI 5 NAVTANPURI DD.K.MANDIR TRUST &ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL BHAGVANJI JOBANPUTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 02/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.D.N.Ray,Adv.
Mr.L.K.Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mrs. Sumita Ray ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. is dismissed having become infructuous.

(Shivraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.)

(H.S. Negi)
(Court Master)