

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 25-27/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1308-1310 OF 2009

SHRI 5 NAVTANPURI DD.K.MANDIR TRUST &ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL BHAGVANJI JOBANPUTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of civil appeal and office report)

Date: 03/03/2014 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. D.G. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Mantora, Adv.
Mr. Deeptakirti Verma, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. C. Antony, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications before the regular Bench after two weeks for orders as the application for withdrawal of civil appeal is opposed by the counsel for the respondents.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER